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Position

Elementary Principal

Elementary Assistant Principal

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Rsp/Sdc Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Speech-Language Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

Department

South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary

Total Wages
$112,036
$101,194
$88,887
$87,027
$82,393
$82,129
$81,528
$81,202
$79,780
$79,427
$79,079
$77,433
$74,864
$74,707
$72,677
$72,537
$71,327
$70,949
$69,853
$67,172
$66,770
$66,324
$62,986
$61,681
$57,587
$55,017
$54,149
$52,907
$52,406
$50,435
$48,760



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Rsp/Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Secretary |l

Rsp/Sdc Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Office Clerk
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Library/Media Technician
Instructional Aide IlI
Office Clerk

Instructional Aide Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI
Instructional Aide IlI

Instr Aide |

Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)

Short-Term Instructional Aide llI

Noon Supervisor

Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)

Office Clerk

Noon Supervisor

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary

$46,299
$40,389
$40,312
$36,054
$35,028
$33,745
$32,648
$31,418
$30,245
$29,601
$28,797
$28,525
$26,729
$26,340
$22,176
$20,163
$19,575
$18,776
$18,135
$17,997
$14,826
$14,431
$14,027
$13,308
$11,258
$10,541
$10,389

$7,944

$7,683

$5,734

$4,945

$4,128



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Instructional Aide IlI
Noon Supervisor
Noon Supervisor
Instructional Aide IlI

Noon Supervisor

Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union
Menifee Union

Menifee Union

South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary
South Shore Elementary

$3,206
$2,705
$2,623
$2,285
$2,104
$1,389
$1,270

$237



