	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Elementary Principal		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$112,036
2.	Elementary Assistant Principal		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$101,194
3.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$88,887
4.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$87,027
5.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$82,393
6.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$82,129
7.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$81,528
8.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$81,202
9.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$79,780
10.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$79,427
11.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$79,079
12.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$77,433
13.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$74,864
14.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$74,707
15.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$72,677
16.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$72,537
17.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$71,327
18.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$70,949
19.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$69,853
20.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$67,172
21.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$66,770
22.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$66,324
23.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$62,986
24.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$61,681
25.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$57,587
26.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$55,017
27.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$54,149
28.	Rsp/Sdc Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$52,907
29.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$52,406
30.	Speech-Language Specialist		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$50,435
31.	Elementary Teacher		Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$48,760

32.	Rsp/Sdc Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$46,299
33.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$40,389
34.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$40,312
35.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$36,054
36.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$35,028
37.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$33,745
38.	Secretary II	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$32,648
39.	Rsp/Sdc Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$31,418
40.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$30,245
41.	Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$29,601
42.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$28,797
43.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$28,525
44.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$26,729
45.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$26,340
46.	Library/Media Technician	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$22,176
47.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$20,163
48.	Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$19,575
49.	Instructional Aide II	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$18,776
50.	Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$18,135
51.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$17,997
52.	Elementary Teacher	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$14,826
53.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$14,431
54.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$14,027
55.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$13,308
56.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$11,258
57.	Instr Aide I	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$10,541
58.	Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$10,389
59.	Short-Term Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$7,944
60.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$7,683
61.	Licensed Vocational Nurse (Lvn)	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$5,734
62.	Office Clerk	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$4,945
63.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$4,128

64.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$3,206
65.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,705
66.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,623
67.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,285
68.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$2,104
69.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$1,389
70.	Instructional Aide III	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$1,270
71.	Noon Supervisor	Menifee Union	South Shore Elementary	\$237